
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Acme Fence 1053 Bank St Akron OH 44305 330-784-0456 morgan@acmefence.com
Angelo Amato 32574 Schooner Ct Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 320-8912 2ainspections@gmail.com
Batista Fence Llc 705 North Ridge Rd West Lorain OH 44053 (440) 214-9197 abatista0508@gmail.com
Bosoh Llc Turf N Timber 465 Moorewood Ave Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 901-5296 brett@turfntimber.com
Cadrette Builders Llc 86 Edgewood Dr Grafton OH 44044 (440) 396-3652 kylecadrette@gmail.com
Clink Builders & Contracting Company Inc. 1432 Remsen Road Medina OH 44256 330-350-2399 clinkbuilders@gmail.com
Columbia Fence, Llc 33549 E Royalton Rd. Unit #1 Columbia Station OH 44028 (440) 748-0272 columbia.fence2@gmail.com
Custom Gutter Inc P O Box 1630 Elyria OH 44036 440-324-3000 info@customgutterinc.net
Cutting Edge Lawn And Landscape Inc. 649 Moore Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6808 info@cuttingedgeoh.com
Defazio Company Inc 8700 Akins Rd North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 652-6545 info@defaziocompany.com
Eckenrode Hardscapes & Design Llc 2435 E. 29Th St. Lorain OH 44055 (440) 387-9160 eckenrodehardscapeanddesign@gmail.com
Elyria Fence Inc 230 Oberlin Rd. Elyria OH 44035 440-323-7581 kelly@elyriafence.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
Finelli Ornamental Iron Company, Inc. 30815 Solon Rd Solon OH 44139 (440) 248-0050 anthony@finelliironworks.com
Grandview Landscaping 8348 Twp Rd 562 Holmesville OH 44633 (330) 763-1312 jjchupp@gmail.com
Green Mountain Landscaping Llc 3625 Jaeger Rd. Lorain OH 44053 (440) 320-7150 domingovaldez94@gmail.com
Hj Woodworth Construction 6166 Pearl Rd. Parma Heights OH 44130 216-502-5787 hjwoodworthconstruction66@gmail.com
Integrated Outdoor Living Po Box 427 Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 876-3450 sales@integratedoutdoorliving.com
J A Inc Landscaping 2221 E 31St St Lorain OH 44055 440-240-9034 elsadealverado@yahoo.com
Knapp Construction 252 Avon Belden Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 759-1469 gmknapp48@yahoo.com
Landmark Excavating 32576 Lake Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 224-3865 nickzbasnik@gmail.com
Lowe'S Home Centers Llc 1000 Lowes Blvd Mooresville NC 28117 (704) 758-1000 serviceslicensing@lowes.com
Mae Fence 109 E Main St Fulton OH 43321 614-929-3526 permitting@maefence.com
Mcnamara'S Fence Llc 9591 York Alpha Dr Unit 1 North Royalton OH 44133 (216) 296-9013 mcnamarasfence@gmail.com
Mullers Concrete Solutions And More Llc 806 S Lake St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 222-3305 mullersconcretesplutions@gmail.com
Nichols Fence Company 2514 S. Arlington Rd Akron OH 44319 330-645-4821 info@nicholsvinyl.com
North Shore Renovations Inc 5280 W. 161 St. Brookpark OH 44142 216-676-4700 george@nsr911.com
Northeast Ohio Fence & Deck Neo Fence Co 14855 Broadway Ave #200 Maple Hts OH 44137 (216) 518-7444 heather@neofence.com
Nv Renovations Llc 5226 State Route 60 Wakeman OH 44889 (440) 654-6376 nvrenovationsllc@outlook.com
Ohio Maintenance Mafia Llc 120 Beebe Ave. Elyria OH 44035 (440) 832-0254 jjdaprofit07@gmail.com
Original General Contracting Llc 5520 E Lake Rd Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (216) 394-4983 davidsalmanov@originalgeneralcontracting.com
Patriot Fence And Deck 28712 Lincoln Rd Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 241-7827 patriotfenceanddeckco@gmail.com
Peters Professional Landscaping 7080 Wooster Pike Rd. Medina OH 44256 (330) 722-8884 chris@peterslandscapingohio.com
Ramsey Resto Llc 2282 Woodward Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 406-3208 michael.ramsey@ramseyresto.com
Ridge Rock Ltd 4656 Stoney Ridge Rd Avon OH 44011 440-653-1535 mthricovec@gmail.com
Sasak Landscaping Inc 3563 Burrwood Dr. Richfield OH 44286 (216) 509-8483 ken@sasaklandscaping.com
Seasonal Yard Works And Landscaping Inc P.O. Box 39700 North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 821-8628 tom.934.works@gmail.com
Sw Fencing Llc Superior Fence And Rail Of Cleveland 6909 Engle Rd #35 Middleburg Hts OH 44130 216-435-7096 doug@fencingcle.com
Telecommunication Infrastructure Development Co Llc 352 Avon Belden Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-6511 jscarpelli@tid-co.com
Terrasoftrec Llc Po Box 52 Avon OH 44011 216-406-8210 mconstruct03@gmail.com
The Lang Group, Ltd 16409 Woodbury Ave. Cleveland OH 44135 21625506342` natalie@langgroupltd.com
The Rain Doctor Llc 49145 North Ridge Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 714-1404 theraindoctor@gmail.com
Tj & Sons Roofing And Remodeling 155 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2561 tjsonsroofingremodeling@yahoo.com
United Renovations Group Llc 5800 Fleet Ave Cleveland OH 44105 (440) 344-8646 urgconstruction@outlook.com
Wenz Fence Ohio Wenz Fence Ohio 37375 Golden Eagle Dr North Ridgeville OH 44039 (216) 269-9972 wenzfenceohio@gmail.com
Windsors Fence Repair 12243 State Route 301 Lagrange OH 44050 (216) 551-2856 fwindsors@yahoo.com
Woodsmith Construction 366 S Main St Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 537-5491 woodsmithconst@oberlin.net


